

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3473/2007

VIDYODAYA TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAN PRASAD R & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/08/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.A.Venayagam, Adv.
For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

Mr. A.Venayagam Balan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter before the Chamber Judge.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master