

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO.1 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3473/2007

VIDYODAYA TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAN PRASAD R & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for deletion of the names of respondents nos.6 & 8 from the array of parties)
(With Office report dt.3.8.2007)

Date: 07/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
(In Chamber)

For Petitioner(s) M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Names of Respondents nos.6 & 8 are deleted from the array of
parties at the risk of the petitioner.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master